October
Thurs.

November
Wed.
Fri.
Tues.
Fri.

Sun.
Wed.
Thurs.
Fri.
Tues.

December
Sat.
Tues.
Sat.
Sun.
Wed.
Tues.
Fri.

January
Wed.

Sat.
Wed.
Sun.
Sat.
Tues.
Sun.

February
Thurs.

Tues.
Sat.
Tues.
Sat.
Thurs.
Sat./Sun.

March
Wed.
Sun.
Wed.-Sun.
Tues.-Wed.
Thurs.-Sun.
Thurs.-Sun.

April
Sat. & Mon.

27

11
18
20

24
25
29

23
25/26

1
5
8-12
14-15
16-19
23-26

1&3

2016-17 MEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

NORTHWOOD (exhibition) (BTN Plus)

SAGINAW VALLEY STATE (exhibition) (BTN Plus)
vs. Arizona (Armed Forces Classic) (ESPN)

vs. Kentucky (Champions Classic) (ESPN)
MISSISSIPPI VALLEY STATE (BTN Plus)

Battle 4 Atlantis

FLORIDA GULF COAST (BTN)

vs. St. John’s (axsTV)

vs. Baylor/VCU (ESPN/axsTV)
vs. Louisville/LSU/ODU/Wichita St. (ESPN/ESPN2/axsTV)
at Duke (ACC/Big Ten Challenge) (ESPN)

ORAL ROBERTS (BTN/BTN Plus)
YOUNGSTOWN STATE (ESPNU)

TENNESSEE TECH (BTN)
NORTHEASTERN (BTN)
OAKLAND (BTN)

at Minnesota * (ESPN2)
NORTHWESTERN * (BTN)

RUTGERS * (BTN)

vs. Penn State * (ESPN)
MINNESOTA * (BTN)

at Ohio State * (CBS)

at Indiana * (ESPN/ESPN2)
PURDUE * (ESPN)
MICHIGAN * (CBS)

at Nebraska * (ESPN/ESPN2)
at Michigan * (ESPN/ESPN2)
IOWA * (BTN)

OHIO STATE * (ESPN)

at Purdue * (ESPN/ESPN2)
NEBRASKA * (ESPNU)
WISCONSIN * (CBS/BTN)

at lllinois * (BTN)

at Maryland * (CBS/BTN)

Big Ten Tournament

NCAA Tournament - First Four

NCAA Tournament - First & Second Rounds

NCAA Tournament - Regionals

NCAA Final Four

East Lansing, Mich.

East Lansing, Mich.

Honolulu, Hawaii
New York, N.Y.

East Lansing, Mich.

East Lansing, Mich.

Atlantis, Bahamas
Atlantis, Bahamas
Atlantis, Bahamas
Durham, N.C.

East Lansing, Mich.
East Lansing, Mich.
East Lansing, Mich.
East Lansing, Mich.
East Lansing, Mich.

Minneapolis, Minn.

East Lansing, Mich.

East Lansing, Mich.

Philadelphia, Pa.

East Lansing, Mich.

Columbus, Ohio
Bloomington, Ind.

East Lansing, Mich.
East Lansing, Mich.

Lincoln, Neb.
Ann Arbor, Mich.

East Lansing, Mich.
East Lansing, Mich.
West Lafayette, Ind.
East Lansing, Mich.
East Lansing, Mich.

Champaign, lIl.
College Park, Md.
Washington, D.C.

Glendale, Ariz.

Home games (BOLD) played at the Breslin Center

* Denotes Big Ten Conference game

Game times are Eastern Standard Time and subject to change

MIGHIGAN STAIE

7 p.m.

7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.
TBA
TBA
9:30 p.m.

TBA

7 p.m.
2p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
9 p.m.
6 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

12/1 p.m.

7 p.m.
1:30/4:30 p.m.
TBA

7 p.m.

1p.m.

7 p.m.
9p.m.
6 p.m.
9p.m.
4 p.m.
7 p.m.
TBA

9p.m.
TBA



