MICHGAN STATE.

2016-17 MEN'S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

	. 4 . 1	2010-17 WIEN 3 DASKETBALL SCHEDULE			
<u>U</u>	October Thurs.	27	NORTHWOOD (exhibition) (BTN Plus)	East Lansing, Mich.	7 p.m.
N	lovember Wed. Fri. Tues. Fri.	2 11 15 18	SAGINAW VALLEY STATE (exhibition) (BTN Plus) vs. Arizona (Armed Forces Classic) (ESPN) vs. Kentucky (Champions Classic) (ESPN) MISSISSIPPI VALLEY STATE (BTN Plus) Battle 4 Atlantis	East Lansing, Mich. Honolulu, Hawaii New York, N.Y. East Lansing, Mich.	7 p.m. 7 p.m. 7 p.m. 7 p.m.
	Sun. Wed. Thurs. Fri. Tues.	20 23 24 25 29	FLORIDA GULF COAST (BTN) vs. St. John's (axsTV) vs. Baylor/VCU (ESPN/axsTV) vs. Louisville/LSU/ODU/Wichita St. (ESPN/ESPN2/axsTV) at Duke (ACC/Big Ten Challenge) (ESPN)	East Lansing, Mich. Atlantis, Bahamas Atlantis, Bahamas Atlantis, Bahamas Durham, N.C.	7 p.m. 7 p.m. TBA TBA 9:30 p.m.
D	ecember Sat. Tues. Sat. Sun. Wed. Tues. Fri.	3 6 10 18 21 27 30	ORAL ROBERTS (BTN/BTN Plus) YOUNGSTOWN STATE (ESPNU) TENNESSEE TECH (BTN) NORTHEASTERN (BTN) OAKLAND (BTN) at Minnesota * (ESPN2) NORTHWESTERN * (BTN)	East Lansing, Mich. Minneapolis, Minn. East Lansing, Mich.	TBA 7 p.m. 2 p.m. 7 p.m. 7 p.m. 9 p.m. 6 p.m.
<u>J</u> ;	wed. Sat. Wed. Sun. Sat. Tues. Sun.	4 7 11 15 21 24 29	RUTGERS * (BTN) vs. Penn State * (ESPN) MINNESOTA * (BTN) at Ohio State * (CBS) at Indiana * (ESPN/ESPN2) PURDUE * (ESPN) MICHIGAN * (CBS)	East Lansing, Mich. Philadelphia, Pa. East Lansing, Mich. Columbus, Ohio Bloomington, Ind. East Lansing, Mich. East Lansing, Mich.	6:30 p.m. 12/1 p.m. 7 p.m. 1:30/4:30 p.m. TBA 7 p.m. 1 p.m.
E	ebruary Thurs. Tues. Sat. Tues. Sat. Thurs. Sat./Sun.	2 7 11 14 18 23 25/26	at Nebraska * (ESPN/ESPN2) at Michigan * (ESPN/ESPN2) IOWA * (BTN) OHIO STATE * (ESPN) at Purdue * (ESPN/ESPN2) NEBRASKA * (ESPNU) WISCONSIN * (CBS/BTN)	Lincoln, Neb. Ann Arbor, Mich. East Lansing, Mich. East Lansing, Mich. West Lafayette, Ind. East Lansing, Mich. East Lansing, Mich.	7 p.m. 9 p.m. 6 p.m. 9 p.m. 4 p.m. 7 p.m. TBA
M	ThursSun	14-15 . 16-19	at Illinois * (BTN) at Maryland * (CBS/BTN) Big Ten Tournament NCAA Tournament - First Four NCAA Tournament - First & Second Rounds NCAA Tournament - Regionals	Champaign, III. College Park, Md. Washington, D.C.	9 p.m. TBA
April					

Home games **(BOLD)** played at the Breslin Center
* Denotes Big Ten Conference game
Game times are Eastern Standard Time and subject to change

Sat. & Mon. 1 & 3 NCAA Final Four

Glendale, Ariz.